
 2015 Forecast of Contract Opportunities
EXISTING CONTRACTS

As of 12/9/2014

Contract Number NAICS 
Code

Products or Services 
Description

Acquisition 
Strategy

Competition Estimated 
Contract Value

Contract 
Completion 

Date

Bureau Point of Contact Incumbent Point of Contact

TM-HQ-11-C-0050 561439 B & W HQ Copiers Full & Open Yes $79,295.00 9/30/2014 John Clay 
(202) 354-8327         
John.Clay@usmint.treas.gov

PAGE AFTER PAGE BUSINESS 
SYSTEMS, INC. 
4930 ESENHOWER AVE BLDG C

TM-HQ-10-C-0060 334111 Asset Refresh of Laptops 
and Desktops

Not Competed – 
Other Than Small

Yes $3,000,000.00 9/30/2015 Glenda Morrow 
(202) 354-6726           
Glenda.Morrow@usmint.treas.gov

Dell Marketing L.P.
One Dell Way
Round Rock TX 78682

TM-HQ-10-C-0054 712110 Revitalize the Public tours 
in PHL and DEN / 
Quatrefoil, Inc.

Full & Open Yes $4,248,127.00 8/22/2015 Raymond Dibble
(202) 354-8328          
Raymond.Dibble@usmint.treas.gov

QUATREFOIL ASSOCIATES INC
29 C Street
Laurel, MD 20707

TM-HQ-10-C-0026 331491 1-Cent Blanks (Proof & 
Circulating)

Full & Open Yes $309,000,000 12/30/2014 John Roeder
(202) 354-7422
John.Roeder@usmint.treas.gov

Jarden Zinc
2500 Old Stage Road
Greeneville, TN 37744

TM-HQ-09-C-0050 333993 Service and Maintenance 
for Advent Equipment

Not Competed – 
Other Than Small

Yes $1,530,000.00 7/9/2015 John Wilburn
(202) 354-7521
John.Wilburn@usmint.treas.gov

Advent Design Corp 
925 Canal Street
Bristol, PA 19007

TM-HQ-10-C-0049 332114 Provide Aluminum Pallets 
for USM-PH and USM-DN

Full & Open Yes $400,000.00 12/31/2014 James Kardas
(215) 408-0382
James.Kardas@usmint.treas.gov

BMS Manufacturing
651 West 8th Avenue
Milan IL 61264

TM-HQ-13-C-0059 321920 Steel Pallets Full & Open Yes $424,096.00 6/30/2014 Dennis Smock
(202) 354-7453
Dennis.Smock@bpd.treas.gov

SPG International
11230 Highland Dr NE
Covington, GA 30014

TM-PH-10-C-0001 238290 Elevator/Escalator 
Maintenance

Full & Open Yes $625,121.00 9/30/2014 Thomas Gannon
215-408-0467
Thomas.Gannon@usmint.treas.gov

Kone, Inc.
One Kone Court
Moline IL 61265

TM-PH-12-P-0012 812930 PH parking Full & Open Yes $899,300.00 9/30/2014 Hellen Dolphin
(304) 480-7059
hellen.dolphin@bpd.treas.gov

Philadelphia Parking Authority
701 Market St #5400
Philadelphia, PA 19106
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